Annexure-8

Name of the Corpo: ate Debtor ISRl PAVANA KEERTI HGTELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED IDate of Commecement of CIRP | 11.04.2u22
List of Creditors as on 14.08.2024
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Govrnment dues)
Amount in Rs.
SL.No Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amn.unt of | Amount Amm{nt Al-nount of | Remarks, if}
contingent | of any | of claim | claim under any
Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of | Amount | Awount | Whether | % of claim mutual not verification
receipt 2 ‘mitted claim covered |covered by| related | voting dues, that| admitted
by guarantee | party? | sharein may be
Security CoC set- of f
interest
y [ Mbeskweni Mogaventares Kimitel| 000 000 |2 1,12,02,401 1,1200,401 |Operational | ., Nil No | 0.00% Nil Nil 0 0
(MPM Millenium) Creditor
Total ¥ 1,12,02,401 1,12,02,401 0.00% |3 - T - T - T -

(O]

x>

N0O358
(BBIPA-NSIIP-NOO3
2021-1022113753




